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1. Nads: Via dei Greci, 51. TnA.: 081 5529906

PROGRAMMA. D€l SANTISSIMI UFFICI DEL MESE DI DICEMRRE

Domenica

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Sabato

Domenica

Giovedi

Sabato

Domenica

Martedi

Sabato

Domenica

Martedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Sabato

Domenica

12

14

15

17

21

22

24

25

27

28

29

XIV DI LUCA

Santa Barbara

San Nicola di Mira

X DI LUCA

San Spiridione

XI DI LUCA
San Eleuterio

San Dionisio

PRIMA DEL NATALE

NATALE DI NOSTRO
SIGNORE GeESU CRISTO

Santo Stefano
Protomartire

DOPO IL NATALE

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 10.00

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 9.30

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 9.30

Vespro 17.30

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 10.00

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 9.30

Vespro 17.30
Mattutino 9.00

D.Liturgia 10.00

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 9.30

Vespro 17.30

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 10.00

Grande Vespro -
D.Liturgia 9.30
Mattutino 9.00

D.Liturgia 10.00

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 9.30

Vespro 17.30

Mattutino 9.00
D. Liturgia 10.00
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